Todesfalle 2024

Sterbedatum

13.01.2024
24.01.2024

02.02.2024

19.03.2024

Name und Vorname

Perren-Eggenschwiler Beat

Kamber Franz
Stampfli-Bobst Siegfried

Stampfli-Eggenschwiler Marcel

Jahrgang Beisetzung / Abdankung

1938
1931

1948

1934

Fr, 26.01.2024, 13.30h
Sa, 24.02.2024, 14.00h, Hanisgarten

Sa, 17.02.2024, 10.00h

Fr, 05.04.2024, 14.00h



